Electric Baseboard Heaters
1800, 2500, C1800 & C2500 Series
WARNING
Installation & Maintenance Instructions
Dear Owner,
Congratulations!  Thank you for purchasing this new heater manufactured by a division of Marley
Engineered Products.  You have made a wise investment selecting the highest quality product in the heat-
ing industry.  Please carefully read the installation and maintenance instructions shown in this manual.

Engineered Products. When requesting return authorization, include all
catalog numbers shown on the products.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
In order to obtain any needed repair or replacement
parts, warranty service or technical information, please
contact Marley Engineered Products Service Center toll-
free by calling  1-800-642-HEAT.
When ordering repair parts, always give the informa-
tion listed as follows:
1. The Part Number
2. The Model Number
3. The Part Description
4. Date of Manufacture
Part No. 5200-2194-007 3-02
4
MODEL NO. C2570WC DATE CODE    1294
VOLTS  AC 60HZ WATTS AMPS
277/240/208 2500/1900/1450
9.1/8.0/7.0
54E1 LISTED
BASEBOARD HEATER
PATENT PENDING
4104-2109-265
MARLEY ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
BENNETTSVILLE, SC  29512
NAMEPLATE
ECR
35194
EXAMPLE
SPX Corporation
470 Beauty Spot Rd. East
Bennettsville, SC  29512 USA